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City of Stanwood Website

» Stanwood City Council
o Rules of Procedure
o Stanwood Boards and Commissions
o 2021 City of Stanwood Council, Committees, Boards, and Commissions Member List &
Meeting Schedules
» CONTACT THE CITY COUNCIL:
o Email: cityclerk@ci.stanwood.wa.us
o Phone: 360-629-2181, ext. 5213; Fax: 360-629-3009
» The City of Stanwood has its own school district: Stanwood-Camano School District:
o Find Your School and School District

Council Meetings

TYPE  |DAY & TIME LOCATION
REGULAR 2na X 4th Thursdays each month - gianwood-Camano School District Admin Building*

26920 Pioneer Highway, Stanwood, WA
Dates scheduled as needed - 5 PM |City Hall*
10220 270th St NW, Stanwood, WA

SPECIAL

*Due to COVID-19, all meetings are held virtually.
Agenda Center

e Most recent and upcoming agendas for Council meetings

e Minutes are available following approval

» Civic Alerts center provides Zoom link and access instructions, as well as telephonic access
instructions, prior to each meeting

» Anyone wishing to provide written public comment at a REGULAR MEETING must pre-
register by 9:00 a.m. the day of the meeting by calling (360) 454-5213 or by clicking this
link.

» Anyone wishing to provide written or verbal public comment at a PUBLIC HEARING must
pre-register by 9:00 a.m. the day of the meeting by calling (360) 454-5213 or by clicking
this link.

Council Members

- http://snococan.org/


https://stanwoodwa.org
https://stanwoodwa.org/266/City-Council
https://stanwoodwa.org/DocumentCenter/View/2390/Rules-of-Procedure-PDF
https://stanwoodwa.org/311/Boards-Commissions
https://stanwoodwa.org/DocumentCenter/View/4791/2021-City-of-Stanwood-Council-Committees-Boards-and-Commissions-Member-List
https://stanwoodwa.org/DocumentCenter/View/4791/2021-City-of-Stanwood-Council-Committees-Boards-and-Commissions-Member-List
http://snococan.org/school_districts_school_boards#stanwood-camano_school_district
https://nces.ed.gov/ccd/schoolsearch/index.asp
https://stanwoodwa.org/AgendaCenter/City-Council-2
https://stanwoodwa.org/CivicAlerts.aspx?AID=127
https://stanwoodwa.org/FormCenter/City-Clerk-5/City-Council-Meeting-Remote-Public-Comme-61
https://stanwoodwa.org/FormCenter/City-Clerk-5/City-Council-Meeting-Remote-Public-Comme-61
https://stanwoodwa.org/FormCenter/City-Clerk-5/Council-Meeting-Public-Hearing-Public-Co-69
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NAME POSITION EMAIL TERM PAGE
Rob Johnson Position 1 rob.johnson@ci.stanwood.wa.us %g'{es Profile
. . . . , . Expires .
Dianne White Position 2 dianne.white@ci.stanwood.wa.us 2021 Profile
Darren Robb Position 3 darren.robb@ci.stanwood.wa.us Profile
Timothy Pearce |Position 4 timothy.pearce@ci.stanwood.wa.us %gges Profile

- . Expires :
Steve Shepro Position 5 steve.shepro@ci.stanwood.wa.us 2023 Profile
. Position 6 - . . Expires ,
Sid Roberts Mayor Pro-Tem sid.roberts@ci.stanwood.wa.us 2024 Profile
- . - - , Expires :
Judy Williams Position 7 judith.williams@ci.stanwood.wa.us 2021 Profile
Elizabeth . . .
Callaghan Mayor elizabeth.callaghan@ci.stanwood.wa.us Profile
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